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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2015
Amsterdam, 11 - 13 December 2015

Event 12 Men, 400m Freestyle Senioren Open
12-12-2015 Results Final
Points: FINA 2015

rank name club name time RT FINA

Final
1. Maarten Brzoskowski NTC-PSV 199500769 3:47.32 +0,67 907

Sloterparkbad Record
50m: 26.30 26.30 150m: 1:23.57 28.70 250m: 2:21.67 28.89 350m: 3:19.58 28.76

100m: 54.87 28.57 200m: 1:52.78 29.21 300m: 2:50.82 29.15 400m: 3:47.32 27.74

2. Nicholas Grainger City of Sheffield SS 79254 3:49.60 +0,72 880
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:24.77 29.26 250m: 2:23.10 28.69 350m: 3:21.43 29.18

100m: 55.51 28.66 200m: 1:54.41 29.64 300m: 2:52.25 29.15 400m: 3:49.60 28.17

3. Ferry Weertman NTC-De Otters het Gooi 199201461 3:49.83 +0,75 877
50m: 27.13 27.13 150m: 1:24.52 28.74 250m: 2:22.86 29.17 350m: 3:21.98 29.54

100m: 55.78 28.65 200m: 1:53.69 29.17 300m: 2:52.44 29.58 400m: 3:49.83 27.85

4. Miguel Duran Royal Spanish SF 3:50.13 +0,68 874
50m: 26.65 26.65 150m: 1:25.03 29.30 250m: 2:23.26 28.84 350m: 3:22.05 29.20

100m: 55.73 29.08 200m: 1:54.42 29.39 300m: 2:52.85 29.59 400m: 3:50.13 28.08

5. Clemens Rapp SV Nikar Heidelberg 3:51.08 +0,80 863
50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:25.33 29.10 250m: 2:24.20 29.28 350m: 3:22.61 28.94

100m: 56.23 29.38 200m: 1:54.92 29.59 300m: 2:53.67 29.47 400m: 3:51.08 28.47

6. Marc Sanchez Royal Spanish SF 3:52.36 +0,65 849
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:25.10 29.48 250m: 2:24.42 29.71 350m: 3:23.70 29.53

100m: 55.62 28.89 200m: 1:54.71 29.61 300m: 2:54.17 29.75 400m: 3:52.36 28.66

7. Jacob Heidtmann ST Stadtwerke Elmshorn 152217 3:55.59 +0,80 815
50m: 26.20 26.20 150m: 1:22.78 28.73 250m: 2:23.01 30.49 350m: 3:25.08 31.38

100m: 54.05 27.85 200m: 1:52.52 29.74 300m: 2:53.70 30.69 400m: 3:55.59 30.51

8. Guillermo Sanchez Gutierrez Real Canoe NC 4:01.26 +0,65 758
50m: 27.12 27.12 150m: 1:26.13 29.50 250m: 2:26.70 30.35 350m: 3:30.49 32.36

100m: 56.63 29.51 200m: 1:56.35 30.22 300m: 2:58.13 31.43 400m: 4:01.26 30.77


